Division 1
Player Name
Andy Bowers
Dan Thomas
James Ignotus
Matthew Robinson
Scott McCaskie
Tim Sigley

Jack Miller

lan Wyatt

Elliot Brownsword
Gavin Shields
Stuart Milner
Daniel Amesbury
Colin Skeen
Steven Yates
Chris Cooke
Keane Hyde
Aidey Smith
Michael Deaville
Russell Evans
Christopher Lees
Steven Coupe
Rob Westbrook
Denis Farrell

lan Brown

Tom Longworth
Paul Holland
Richard Evans
Michael Currie
Alan Forbes
Jack Marshall
Martin Codling
Mike White

Jon Nuttall

NEW MILLS GOLF CLUB

PLAYERS PRIZE 2023 - Aggregate Scoresheet
Aggregate of best 4 nett scores from 8 rounds, as of 17/09/2023

Scores

Aggregate Print (128 players) 1

63 + 64 + 66 + 67
65 + 69 + 66 + 70
72+59+71+69
69 + 68 + 66 + 68
68 + 66 + 69 + 68
63+71+67+71
63+70+72+67
70 + 67 + 67 + 69
65+71+67+71
66 +70+71+68
68 + 69 + 67 + 71
70+ 74 +70 + 62
70+ 71+ 67 + 69
70+69+69+70
66 + 69 + 78 + 66
71+73+69 +66
67 +69 +69 + 74
71+70+67 +71
67 +73 +68 + 71
69 + 73 + 69 + 68
68 + 71 +69 + 71
76 + 74 + 67 + 63
69 +73+75+63
74 +72 + 67 + 67
72+ 72 +69 +67
74+63+71+73
66+70+74+72
72+70+73+67
72+72+67+71
72+ 70+ 69+ 71
77 +73+72 + 61
79+70+70+64
76 +71+71+65

Total
260
270
271
271
271
272
272
273
274
275
275
276
277
278
279
279
279
279
279
279
279
280
280
280
280
281
282
282
282
282
283
283
283
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Phil Ardern
Keith Wright
Michael Leddy
Nigel Garside
Robert Gaskill
Patrick Walker
Nick Lewis

Paul Bowers
Joseph Stockton
Sean Moore

lan Harding

lan Pulley
Nathan Burrows
Andrew Thurstan
John Coleman
Jack Kirk

Stuart Heard
Rodger Mycock
Callum Clarke
Digby Evans
Robert Holden
Gary Yates
John Leigh
Steven Parr
Ronnie Dooley
Anthony Sieben
Stacey Wild
Jason Warhurst
Steve Worrall
Lester Cooper
Gary Murray
David McCartney
Shaun Sidebottom
lan Berrisford
Colin Osborn
Glyn Chorlton
Christopher Hall
Alan Peatfield
Clive Garside

Aggregate Print (128 players)

69+69+72+73
70+73+69+ 71
70+70+72+71
75+73+71+65
74 +72+74 +65
74 +70+67 +74
69+73+72+71
71+72+72+70
74+ 74 +67 +71
69 + 83 + 67 + 67
71+73+74 +68
72+69+76+69
70+69+72+75
70+72+72+72
73+70+72+72
79+69+65+75
72+72+70+74
66 +77+71+75
73+73+73+70
73+70+74+72
74+70+72+73
73+78+65+74
75+64+75+77
70+73+74+74
64 +74+77+77
T1+72+72+77
76 +76 + 67 + 74
72+68+79+74
74+71+73+75
74+76+68+76
68 +78+73+75
74+76+71+73
72+71+76+75
7T1+74+75+74
74 + 81+ 73 +67
71+72+72+80
78+71+71+76
87 +71+72+67
77+77+68+75

283
283
283
284
285
285
285
285
286
286
286
286
286
286
287
288
288
289
289
289
289
290
291
291
292
292
293
293
293
294
294
294
294
294
295
295
296
297
297

ClubV1 - Printed on 17/09/2023



Paul Taylor
Mark Brooks
Mike Brennand
Phillip Holland
Paul Coverley
Andy Rodgers
John Samme
Graham Hadfield
Neil Hyde

Martin Wild
Steve Kirkham
Robert Walsh
Simon Ignotus
John Tennant
Darryl Hall
Simon Webb
Ben Williams
Daniel Mulryan
Geraint Hughes
Christopher Ashton
Philip Urmston
Derren Walker
Gethin Evans
Perri Bethell
Geoffrey Grimshaw
Peter Christian
Peter Coull

Paul Davidson
Barry Lawson
Andrew Brooks
Andrew Chadwick
John Shandley
Andrew Webb
Joseph Wyatt
Paul Holt

Jake Unsworth
Alex Mackenzie
Andrew Shepley
Mike Cook

Aggregate Print (128 players)

68+72+78+79
76+72+74+75
75+75+79+69
70+76+73+79
76 +75+74+73
78 +67 +75+79
75+80+75+69
83+72+70+74
72+73+70+84
74 +79+68 +80
75+81+72+73
79+76+74+72
73+78+74+76
76 +76+76+73
68 + 80 + 74 + 80
67 +83+73+80
74+72+82+75
74+78+75+78
76+76+77+77
80+71+76+81
80+78+73+77
81+77+70+81
85+71+82+75
83+76+76+80
69 + 81 + 87 + 80
85+ 74 +77 + 81
83+80+82+76
83+79+73+88
NR + NR + NR + 75
76 +70 + NR + NR
81 +NR +69 + NR
NR + NR + NR + NR
68 + NR + 71 + 71
74+ NR+71+72
NR + 68 +78 + 76
76 + NR+72 + 71
76 + NR+73+72
78 +81+NR +77
78+ 78 +NR+78

297
297
298
298
298
299
299
299
299
301
301
301
301
301
302
303
303
305
306
308
308
309
313
315
317
317
321
323

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR
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Harry Wyatt
Duncan Moore
Don Cooper

Neil Stafford
Darren Cooper
Rick White

lan Bowers

Stuart Fletcher
Dan Hearsum
Giles Wyatt
Jonathan Coverley
Rob Elliott

Wayne Travers
Daniel Tweedie
Andrew Russell
Christopher Hearsum

Jeremy Merrick

Aggregate Print (128 players)

71+72+NR+NR
68 +76 +NR + 70
NR + NR + NR + NR
74 + 72+ NR + NR
71+NR+ 73+ 71
71+ 64 +69 + NR
69 + 79 + 69 + NR
78 +70+NR +78
63 +73 +80 + NR
75+80+NR+72
79+69+NR+74
72+77 +83 +NR
75+72+71+NR
75+86 +NR + 74
86 +84 + NR +72
75+77 + NR + 84
77 + 91+ NR + NR

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
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